Student groups Gullfaks Village 2010

Group 1
Ang

Rossing
Haaland
Ramazany
Nazir
Hasanov
Group 2

Ita
Kristensen
Islam
Rehman
Maalg
Nafikov
Group 3
Kanu
Johnsen
Chawshin
Schindler
Buberg
Group 4
Jacobsen
Susanto
Sirimongkolrat
Ghorbaniyan
Bhandari
Group 5
Hemmingsen
Vasquez
Shakernia
Borlaug
Puspa Handayani
Group 6
Jorgensen
Hegde
Poernomo
Marashi
Maheshwari

Lorena Rachelle P
Marit

Stian Schjelderup
Saeed

Ahsin

Bashir

Eyamba

lina Caroline

Md. Saiful

Ubaid Ur

Kristian

Rustem Rimovich

Elizabeth

Ingebjerg

Kurdistan

Uwe Werner Helmut
Tor Arne

Katrin
Ria
Saran
Masoud
Ashish

Nathalie

Ivana Jose Maza
Alireza

Terje

Niken

Therese
Pratima

David

Seid Ehsan
Yugal Kishore

F 45638461
¥ 93013118
F 92266442
¥ 41180736
F 96806842
F 94102615

F 96835096
¥ 91129103
F 96828102

96846137
F 92220207
F 47153412

F 96833494
F 95119614
F 45802375
¥ 40332004
F 92697442

F 90553475
40381094
96808890

F 45770075

F 98026737

¥ 99155451

F 45783970
F 91691835
F 40381093

F 93482990
¥ 45063466

96833478
F 94224491
F 96837341

ang@stud.ntnu.no
mariros@stud.ntnu.no
stiansch@stud.ntnu.no
ramazany@stud.ntnu.no
nazir@stud.ntnu.no
hasanov@stud.ntnu.no

ita@stud.ntnu.no
iinacaro@stud.ntnu.no
mdsaiful@stud.ntnu.no
ubaidur@stud.ntnu.no
kristma@stud.ntnu.no
nafikov@stud.ntnu.no

kanu@stud.ntnu.no
ingebjjo@stud.ntnu.no
chawshin@stud.ntnu.no
schindle@stud.ntnu.no
buberg@stud.ntnu.no

katrinja@stud.ntnu.no
susanto@stud.ntnu.no
sirimong@stud.ntnu.no
ghorbani@stud.ntnu.no
ashish@stud.ntnu.no

nathalh@stud.ntnu.no
mazavasq@stud.ntnu.no
shakerni@stud.ntnu.no
terjborl@stud.ntnu.no
puspahan@stud.ntnu.no

therej@stud.ntnu.no
hegde@stud.ntnu.no
poernomo@stud.ntnu.no
marashi@stud.ntnu.no
maheshwa@stud.ntnu.no

GasTech
PetGeo (geophysics)
PetGeo (geophysics)

ProjMgmt

ChemEng

PetTech (reservoir)

GasTech
PetGeo (geophysics)
PetTech (reservoir)
ProjMgmt
MarineTech
PetTech (reservoir)

GasTech
PetTech (drilling)
PetGeo (geology)

ProjMgmt

Materials

MechEng
PetTech (reservoir)
PetTech (reservoir)

GasTech

Cybernetics

PetGeo (geophysics)
PetTech (production)
ProjMgmt
GasTech
CivilEng

PetGeo (geophysics)
ProjMgmt
CivilEng
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PetTech (reservoir)

away day 1

away day 1

away day 1

away day 1



